Installation of Fibers in
Buildings
Rev. 2020-PA1 Uen
Varför fiber?
Property networks In businesses and homes, traditionally has
been built with twisted copper cable, LAN cable of the type
CAT 5, 6 or 7. Although the capacity of these networks is in
many cases sufficient for today's needs, there is a limitation in

work properly. To ensure the best performance, use quali-
ty-approved cabling from Hexatronic.
Your Safety
Our nanoducts and blown fibers are manufactured in our ISO 9001
and 14001 environmentally certified plants in Sweden.  For your
safety fire classifications and fire tests are performed by an inde-
pendent third party laboratory.
We are so confident that you will be satisfied with our products and
system solutions so that we can offer a 20-year system warranty on
the functionality in your network when you choose to build this
completely with Hexatronic products. For procedures and condi-
tions, contact Hexatronic.
Air Blown Fiber, Singlemode
Hexatronic Stingray - TIA598
P.No. Product Name
KRPM258019/2000M ABF 2f G657A2, 2000 m
KRPM258019/4000M ABF 2f G657A2, 4000 m
KRPM258019/6000M ABF 2f G657A2, 6000 m
KRPM258022/2000M ABF 4f G657A2, 2000 m
KRPM258022/4000M ABF 4f G657A2, 4000 m
KRPM258022/6000M ABF 4f G657A2, 6000 m
KRPM258034/1000M ABF 8f G657A2, 1000 m
KRPM258034/2000M ABF 8f G657A2, 2000 m
KRPM258034/4000M ABF 8f G657A2, 4000 m
KRPM258044/1000M ABF 12f G657A2, 1000 m
KRPM258044/2000M ABF 12f G657A2, 2000 m
KRPM258044/4000M ABF 12f G657A2, 4000 m
Air Blown Fiber, Pre-terminated on Reel, Single-
mode - Hexatronic Stingray - TIA598
P.No Product Name
 RPM258018/30M ABF 2LC/APC 2G657A2, 30 m
 RPM258018/50M ABF 2LC/APC 2G657A2, 50 m
 RPM258018/70M ABF 2LC/APC 2G657A2, 70 m
 RPM258018/100M ABF 2LC/APC 2G657A2, 100 m
 RPM258018/150M ABF 2LC/APC 2G657A2, 150 m
 RPM258018/200M ABF 2LC/APC 2G657A2, 200 m
 RPM258018/250M ABF 2LC/APC 2G657A2, 250 m
 RPM258018/300M ABF 2LC/APC 2G657A2, 300 m
 RPM258018/350M ABF 2LC/APC 2G657A2, 350 m
 RPM258018/400M ABF 2LC/APC 2G657A2, 400 m
 RPM258018/500M ABF 2LC/APC 2G657A2, 500 m
 RPM258018/600M ABF 2LC/APC 2G657A2, 600 m
 RPM258018/700M ABF 2LC/APC 2G657A2, 700 m
 RPM258018/800M ABF 2LC/APC 2G657A2, 800 m
 RPM258018/900M ABF 2LC/APC 2G657A2, 900 m
 RPM258018/1000M ABF 2LC/APC 2G657A2, 1000 m
 RPM258026/30M ABF 2SC/APC 2G657A2, 30 m
 RPM258026/50M ABF 2SC/APC 2G657A2, 50 m
 RPM258026/70M ABF 2SC/APC 2G657A2 70m
 RPM258026/100M ABF 2SC/APC 2G657A2 100m
 RPM258026/150M ABF 2SC/APC 2G657A2 150m
 RPM258026/200M ABF 2SC/APC 2G657A2 200m
 RPM258026/250M ABF 2SC/APC 2G657A2 250m
 RPM258026/300M ABF 2SC/APC 2G657A2 300m
 RPM258026/350M ABF 2SC/APC 2G657A2 350m
 RPM258026/400M ABF 2SC/APC 2G657A2 400m
 RPM258026/500M ABF 2SC/APC 2G657A2 500m
 RPM258026/600M ABF 2SC/APC 2G657A2 600m
 RPM258026/700M ABF 2SC/APC 2G657A2 700m
 RPM258026/800M ABF 2SC/APC 2G657A2 800m
 RPM258026/900M ABF 2SC/APC 2G657A2 900m
 RPM258026/1000M ABF 2SC/APC 2G657A2 1000m
Our Numbers
Duct Connectors and End Caps
P. No. Product Name
HMPB30601/3 Straight connector, 3/2 mm
HMPB30606/3 End cap, 3 mm
End Sealings
P. No. Product Name
SRS10617/62 End sealing 3 mm
Divisible Seals
P. No. Product Name
NDK12103 Divisible seal (100 pcs)
For instructions on how to use divisible seals on
nanoducts, contact  Hextronic.
Nanoducts, Indoor, High Grade, 3/2 mm
P. No. Product Name
MPB30246/01 3/2 mm, for cable channels
MPB30246/1 1x3/2 mm, sheathed, 6 mm
MPB30246/7 7x3/2 mm
MPB30246/12 12x3/2 mm
MPB30246/24 24x3/2 mm
Installation tools
P. No. Product Name
LTT1792040
Installation tool for blown fiber, set with
case
NTB101116 Tripod with ball joint
LDK19501/04 Cutter for microduct assemblies
LDK20803 Microduct cutter 3-12 mm
LDK19501/08 Blown fiber sheath remover
Nanoducts, Indoor, Standard Grade, 3/2 mm
P. No. Product Name
MPB30243/01 3/2 mm, for cable channels
MPB30243/1 1x3/2 mm, sheathed, 6 mm
MPB30243/7 7x3/2 mm
MPB30243/12 12x3/2 mm
MPB30243/24 24x3/2 mm
There are several variants of blown fiber
available. Contact Hexatronic for Info.
Wall Box for Termination
P. No. Product Name